
GR.LVL.

1 PIT 3 LAYER STACK PARKING

5.50

2
.
1

0
3

.
4

9

2
.
1

0
1

.
8

0
1

.
8

0

2ND.FLR.

3RD.FLR.

4TH.FLR.

5TH.FLR.

6TH.FLR.

7TH.FLR.

8TH.FLR.

TERRACE

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

3.
10

35
.0

0

1ST.FLR. LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

LIVINGBED ROOM

0.
60

CHAJJA

BED ROOMPASS.TOILET

TERRACELIVINGBED ROOM

LIFT MACHINE
ROOM

O/H WATER TANK

SHOP

3.
90

GR.FLR.

GR.LVL.

LIFT
PIT

LIFT
PIT1

.
5

0

GR.LVL.

1 PIT 3 LAYER STACK PARKING
4.50

2
.
1

0
3

.
4

9

LETTER ROOM PASS.

4.50 4.
20

0.
15

2.
90

TERRACE

L

I

F

T

S

H

A

F

T

L

I

F

T

S

H

A

F

T

0.
20

0.
20

SECTION B-B
SCALE - 1:100

SERVICE FLOOR SERVICE FLOORSERVICE FLOOR

1.
80

1.
65

2.
25

2.
40

27
.8

5

0.
60

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

2.
20

1.
45

2.00 

31
.1

0

1
.
5

0

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.
20

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DRAWN

SCALE As Noted

6/6

SIGNATURE NAME & 

DGN. BY

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

ADDRESS OF L.S.

MANDAR

SUPRIYA

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S. NO. 714 (10), 
S. NO. 76 (PT), KNOWN AS RAVIKAILASH CHS, NAVGHAR ROAD, 

MULUND (EAST), MUMBAI - 4000 81.
S/594/LS

SADASHIV SAWANT

SADASHIV SAWANT & ASSOCIATES

6 Kamal Kunj, Tejpal Scheme

Road No 1, Vile Parle (East), 

Mumbai 400 057.
Mob: 9619434774

N
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CONTENTS OF THE SHEET

STAMP OF DATE OF APPROVAL OF PLANS

This Cancels Approval 
to the Previous Plans
Sanctioned under no/
CE/5242/BPES/AT
Dated 22 /9 /2014

Approved subject to the conditions mentioned 
in this office letter No. CE/5242/BPES/AT

Executive Engineer Bldg. Prop. (E/S.) II

S.E.(BP) T/E A.E.(BP) S&T

CE/5242/BPES/AT

M/s M Patankar Build Cons. Pvt. Ltd. C.A to owner 
Mulund Ravi Kailash CHS Ltd. 


